
A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPANY

PO BOX 2000 - GOSHEN, tN. 4S527- 2000

Aspen Trail 23BH - Travel Trailer Base price 35,424

Serial Number: T8920609
VIN: 4YDTATL20T8920609
Sales order 6292382

ProductYear: 2026
Model: AT23BH26

lnterior: Stone

Decor - Aspen Trail - Stone
Aspen Trail Upgrade Package
Power Tongue Jack
1 5K A/C
Electric Stabilizer Jacks
Solar Panel System

Equipment List
0

4,800
240
288
640
160

PowerAwning with LED Lighting
Spare Tire Kit
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 d
Slideout Awning
Slideout Awning Discount
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

400
288

0
640

-640
168

Total Options 6,984

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail price

ShipTo : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

35,424
6,984

-4,800

Total: 37,608
Destination and Prep Charge: 1i 1

Base price
Total Options

Discount

Total MSRP: V\SyO
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not estabiisheu toi tne prrpo.L of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



A DtvrsloN oF KEysroNE RV coMpANy Pro forma

Customer : 1345
Terms: FLOOR
PO# .: N/A

Billto
D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Item number Origin Description

GST #:
Salesperson : Zachary Holway
Color : Stone
Retail :

Unit load: Single
Linked SO#

Deliver to
D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

PO BOX 20fi0 - GOSHEN, tN. 46527- 2800

lnvoice # :

Inv. Date :1212412025
Due Date:11812026
Order# . .:6292382
Online Da: 121212025
VIN ..,... : 4YDTATL20T8920609
Serial# ..: T8920609
Approval# :2572725
COD Freigl No

Floored using

HDF lnc
Customer Processing
1475 East Woodfield Drive,
Suite 1 100
Schaumburg, lL 60173

Quantity Price Amount
AT23BH26
PKG
PKG
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
OPT
SA

Aspen Trail 23BH - Travel Trailer
Decor - Aspen Trail - Stone
Aspen Trail Upgrade Package
Power Tongue Jack
15K fuC
Electric Stabilizer Jacks
Solar Panel System
Power Awning with LED Lighting
Spare Tire Kit
Refrigerator - 12Y - 10 cf
Slideout Awning
Slideout Awning Discount
RVIA Seal- Go Camping
Sales Allowance

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

-1.00

22,140.00
0.00

3,000.00
150.00
180.00
400.00
100.00
250.00
180.00

0.00
400.00

-400.00
105.00

1,205.00

22,140.00
0.00

3,000.00
150.00
180.00
400.00
100.00
250.00
180.00

0.00
400.00

-400.00
105.00

-1,205.00

F.O. B Manufacturing Facility

4YDTATL2OT892O6O9

Subtotal
Discount
Freight
Tax ....
Total ...

25,300.00
(3,000.00)

3,732.00
0.00

26,032.00

Dealer

Iililtililililllililillilililililrililtlllllililrillrrililililrillilililt!lilrtiltilil

USD


